20. Amberger Halbmarathon am 06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle)

Platz AK Zeit
1 Senioren M45 00:35:32
2 Senioren M30 00:36:08
3 Manner 00:36:52
4 Jugend U20 00:37:22
mannlich
5 Manner 00:37:40
6 Manner 00:38:11
7 Senioren M40 00:38:13
8 Manner 00:40:21
9 Senioren M50 00:41:15
10 Senioren M40 00:41:53
11 Senioren M45 00:42:00
12 Senioren M50 00:42:08
i3 Jugend U20 weiblich 00:42:19
14 Senioren M40 00:42:57
15 Senioren M45 00:43:22
16 Jugend U16 weiblich 00:43:27
17 Frauen 00:44:15
18 Jugend U16 00:45:00
mannlich
19 Jugend U14 00:45:20
mannlich
20 Senioren M50 00:45:37
21 Senioren M50 00:45:37
22 Jugend U20 weiblich 00:46:09
23 Seniorinnen W50 00:46:37
24 Senioren M55 00:46:38
25 Senioren M35 00:46:45
26 Seniorinnen W50 00:47:07
27 Seniorinnen W40 00:47:37
28 Senioren M50 00:47:38
29 Senioren M50 00:47:48
30 Senioren M55 00:47:56
31 Seniorinnen W45 00:48:00
32 Seniorinnen W35 00:48:00
33 Jugend U14 weiblich 00:48:21
34 Senioren M45 00:48:26
35 Senioren M45 00:48:35
36 Senioren M45 00:48:42
37 Senioren M45 00:49:03
38 Senioren M45 00:50:09
39 Seniorinnen W55 00:50:42
40 Senioren M30 00:50:53
41 Senioren M55 00:51:43
42 Seniorinnen W45 00:51:50
43 Jugend U16 weiblich 00:51:53
44 Jugend U18 00:52:06
mannlich
45 Senioren M50 00:52:15
46 Senioren M55 00:52:48
47 Senioren M60 00:52:56
48 Manner 00:53:19
49 Jugend U16 00:53:49
mannlich
50 Seniorinnen W40 00:54:30

StartNr.
23
24
33
37

13

58
29
1

50
45
55
57
21
28
30
10
32
11

12

53
52
51
41
26
59
9

27
14
34
56
66
6

17
16
5

64
60
61
38
25
18
46
31
63

44
65
39
54
49

22

Name

Kredler, Wolfgang
Mauritz, Jirgen
Kof3, Séren
Nelson, Michael

Troglauer, Markus

Legat, Markus
Grabinger, Wolfgang
Falk, Dominik

WeiR3, Stefan

Zeitler, Markus

Kraul, Gernot

Aures, Helmut
Gottwald, Lena

Bjorn, Sommer
Hagen, Bernd
Gundermann, Cosima
Zierock, Sabine
Gundermann, Clemens

Gundermann, Carsten

Heselmann, Harald
Mandl, Wolfgang
Weil3, Kerstin
Natter, Birgit

Iberl, Oswald
Herreiner, Matthias
Niggemann, Heike
Griinwald, Michaela
GrieBhammer, Glnter
Dobler, Bernhard
Erras, Bernhard
Meiler, Edeltraud
Hergert, Cindy
Biller, Sarah

Biller, Holger
Markus, Frisch
Christ, Manfred
Singer, Gerhard
Bosl, Uli

Nelson, Joan
Wisgickl, Matthias
Kleinlein, Martin
Bohm, Irene
Windisch, Marina
Falter, Tobias

Neumann, Andreas
Bauer, Johann
Graf, Norbert
Bouhou, Younes
Dotzler, Jona

Stoiber, Petra

Jahrgang
1969
1980
1986
1996

1991

1994
1972
1988
1963
1974
1967
1964
1996
1971
1968
1999
1985
2000

2002

1962
1963
1995
1964
1957
1979
1963
1973
1964
1964
1958
1966
1978
2001
1969
1968
1966
1966
1968
1959
1983
1958
1965
2000
1997

1962
1955
1950
1994
1999

1970
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Verein

Skivereinigung Amberg
TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
TB Weiden

ohne Verein

CIS Amberg/Team roter
Lowe

TB Weiden

SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau
CIS Amberg

SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau
ohne Verein

RSC Neukirchen

RSC Neukirchen

TSV 1861 Zirndorf

ohne Verein

CIS Amberg

LG Forchheim

TB Weiden

LG Forchheim

LG Forchheim

Skivereinigung Amberg
Skivereinigung Amberg
SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau
CIS Amberg

FSV Berngau

Team Oberpfalz

LG Forchheim

CIS Amberg

JFG Kiimmersbruck

LT Aschach

Freischutz Karmensolden
Skivereinigung Amberg
Skivereinigung Amberg
Skivereinigung Amberg
Skivereinigung Amberg
ohne Verein

DJK LG-Georgensgmund
Lauftreff Aschach
Strandlaufer Hirschau
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SG Siemens Amberg
Lauftreff SV Poppenricht
SV Zeitlarn

Ski-Club Lauf

KEB Amberg-Sulzbach

SG Siemens Amberg
Amberg

SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau

ohne Verein
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